Membership Form for Summer 2022

The Neighborhood Tennis Club

In consideration of being allowed to use the facilities of The Neighborhood Tennis Club, I/we (as club members) together with the members of my/our household named below and my/our guests, hereby covenant and agree with The Neighborhood Tennis Club, Inc., a Massachusetts non-profit organization incorporated August 28, 2007, together with its officers, directors, shareholders, agents, servants, and employees (collectively, The Neighborhood Tennis Club) and do indemnify and hold harmless each and every one of them from and against all claims, liability, loss, cost, damage, and expense which may in any way arise out of, or in connection with, my/our activities at The Neighborhood Tennis Club, including (without limitations) all claims I/we might have for personal injuries. I/we intend this statement to take effect as a sealed instrument.

I/we have read, understand, and will observe "The Rules of the Neighborhood Tennis Club." I/we take responsibility for all in my/our household who may use the courts (named below) to read, understand, and observe these rules, including any subsequent revisions.

I/we grant permission to the club's officers to share my/our e-mail(s) and phone Number(s) with all club members.

(Strike out this sentence to withhold this permission.) Address of Member's Household: ______Lexington, MA Zipcode: _____ All adults (age 18 and over) in the Member's Household must sign below: Member's Name: Signature: Date: Current Email: Phone: Member's Name: _____ Date: _____ Current Email: Phone: Other Adult's Name: _____ Date: Other Adult's Name:______ Signature:_____ Date:_ Names of household children (under 18) for whom the parents/guardians are signing (please print): Name:_____ Name:_____ Name:_____ Name:_____ Age:_____ Age:_____ Age:_____ Would you like to learn more about the availability of tennis lessons for your children? Y / N Please identify any household members who are not part of the immediate family:

Return with: a check for dues payable to "The Neighborhood Tennis Club"

To: The Neighborhood Tennis Club; c/o Austin Bliss Sec/Treas.; 42 Percy Road; Lexington, MA 02421